
TITLE NAME CELL EMAIL

President Rocco Avallone president@lisfl.org

1st Vice President Terry Uellendahl 516-426-9227 awuli@aol.com

2nd Vice President Willie Dempsey wjcontracting@hotmail.com

3rd Vice President Joe Brosi 917-685-4685 fdnysoccer@aol.com

Rules/HOF/Life Membership Chairman Syd Crossley 516-582-7764 Sydoldbean@aol.com

ENYSASA Delegate Yuri Fishman 516-965-8248 yuri.fishman@pseg.com

ENYSASA Alternate Delegate Terry Uellendahl 516-426-4227 awuli@aol.com

Treasurer Laurin Laderoute 516-640-6088 treasurer@lisfl.org

Secretary Deno Vlahos 347-873-9987 secretary@lisfl.org

Trustee Paul Biegler 516-790-1444 archtect86@gmail.com

Trustee Jonathan Boyce 718-812-2968 jonathan_boyce@whynotnyc.com

Trustee Vinnie Diliberti 631-864-1943 rosad1019@yahoo.com

Trustee Mario Gentile 516-205-8707 napoli41@hotmail.com

Trustee Kostas Manesis denosvlahos@gmail.com

Trustee Marcos Reyes 516-270-5076 MARCENRIQ26@HOTMAIL.COM
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